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OEM Reference

DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

352123
96185969
96218397
96445371
K90182694
K90375505
0352123
0352128
0352147
0352169
352123
352128
352147
352161
352169
5352014
352123
90344217
90375505

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE
MEYLE

PEX
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
VEMA

DYS

FRAP

TRW

TRW

SWAG
SPIDAN
MAPCO
METZGER
TRISCAN
RUVILLE
SIDEM
SACHS
SACHS

041845B
06157
06157
11160500003
11160500003
1207208
12214
12214
16469
20001482
2328
29WP5570F
29WP5570F
40730006
46580
49756

5907
850024075
935302
9888
CA1038L
CA1038L
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